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Seniors Social (Combined) Ladder

Team

1. Arrows Arrows

2. Storm Storm

3. Brewers Brewers

4. Bonnet Bay Bonnet Bay

5. Wave Wave Social

6. Cronulla RSL RSL Blue

7. Cronulla RSL RSL Yellow

8. Bonnet Bay Bonnet Bay/Wave

9. Tigers Tigers
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Played
10
10
10

10

10

10

Wins

Draws

Losses

1

1

10

Forfeits

BYEs

For

136

107

121

140

117

104

111

103

46

Against
65
53
99
109

108
120
134
116

181

Bonus Points
0 28
0 25
0 24
0 19
0 18
0 17
0 16
0 13
0 10
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