

Seniors Social (Combined) Ladder

Team	Played	Wins	Draws	Losses	Forfeits	BYEs	For	Against	Bonus	Points
1. Arrows Arrows	10	9	0	1	0	1	136	65	0	28
2. Storm Storm	10	8	0	1	1	1	107	53	0	25
3. Brewers Brewers	10	7	0	3	0	2	121	99	0	24
4. Bonnet Bay Bonnet Bay	10	5	0	4	1	1	140	109	0	19
5. Wave Wave Social	8	5	0	3	0	2	117	108	0	18
6. Cronulla RSL RSL Blue	9	4	0	5	0	1	104	120	0	17
7. Cronulla RSL RSL Yellow	10	3	0	7	0	2	111	134	0	16
8. Bonnet Bay Bonnet Bay/Wave	9	2	0	7	0	2	103	116	0	13
9. Tigers Tigers	10	0	0	10	0	1	46	181	0	10

Page 1 of 1 Accessed at 23 Dec 2024 at 14:55:26